
IALL 2011-2012
Registrants List

Paul LaMar Arrington 

Idaho Water Users Associaiton, Inc.

1010 Jefferson, Ste. 101

Boise, ID  83702

(208) 344-6690

paul@iwua.org

Hon. Javier Luis Gabiola 

Sixth District Court

624 E. Center, Room 310

Pocatello, ID  83201

(208) 236-7244

Nicole C. Hancock 

Stoel Rives LLP

101 S. Capitol Blvd., Ste. 1900

Boise, ID  83702

(208) 387-4231

nicole.hancock@stoel.com

R. William Hancock Jr.

Farm Bureau Mutual Insurance Company of 
Idaho

PO Box 4848

Pocatello, ID  83205-4848

(208) 235-6143

bhancock@idfbins.com

Paul David McFarlane 

Anderson, Julian & Hull, LLP

250 S. 5th Street, Ste. 700

Boise, ID  83702

(208) 344-5800

pmcfarlane@ajhlaw.com

Hon. Gene A. Petty 

Third District Court

1115 Albany Street

Caldwell, ID  83605

(208) 454-7371

mikell.torres@canyoncounty.id.gov

Joseph N. Pirtle 

Idaho State Bar

PO Box 895

Boise, ID  83701

(208) 334-4500

jpirtle@isb.idaho.gov

Benjamin Craig Ritchie 

Hawley Troxell Ennis & Hawley, LLP

2010 Jennie Lee Drive

Idaho Falls, ID  83404

(208) 529-3005

britchie@hawleytroxell.com

Monica Evangelina Salazar 

Salazar Law, PLLC

PO Box 354

Nampa, ID  83653

(208) 899-8109

monica@salazar-law.com

Christine M. Salmi 

5870 E. Millet Drive

Boise, ID  83716

(208) 319-4057

salmi.christine007@gmail.com

Timothy W. Tyree 

Tyree Bauer Baldner, PLLC

618 W. Franklin Street

Boise, ID  83702

(208) 918-8118

tim@tyreebauer.com

Jonathan Michael Volyn 

Volyn Law Office, LLC

PO Box 3163

Wenatchee, WA  98807

(509) 665-6727

jon@volynlawfirm.com
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IALL 2012-2013
Registrants List

Brett Carl Anthon 

Anthon Law & Mediation

PO Box 485

Burley, ID  83318

(208) 274-3741

brett@anthonlaw.com

M. Sean Breen

Breen, Ball & Marelius, PLLC

355 W. Myrtle Street, Ste. 100

Boise, ID  83702

(208) 424-9100

msean@mmbb-law.com

James A. Cook 

Idaho Legal Aid Services Inc.

1447 S. Tyrell Lane

Boise, ID  83706

(208) 807-2366

jimcook@idaholegalaid.org

Scott Atkinson Gingras 

Winston & Cashatt Lawyers, PS

250 Northwest Blvd., Ste. 206

Coeur d'Alene, ID  83814

(509) 838-6131

sag@winstoncashatt.com

Gabriel M. Haws 

Morris Bower & Haws, PLLC

1305 12th Avenue Road

Nampa, ID  83686

(208) 345-3333

ghaws@morrisbowerhaws.com

Annie Pelletier Hightower 

Boise State University, Institutional 
Compliance

1910 University Drive

Riverfront Hall, Ste. 306

Boise, ID  83725-1215

(208) 426-1252

anniehightower@boisestate.edu

Jodi A. Nafzger 

The College of Idaho

2112 Cleveland Blvd.

Caldwell, ID  83605

(208) 459-5139

jnafzger@collegeofidaho.edu

Lisa Diane Nordstrom 

Idaho Power Company

PO Box 70

Boise, ID  83707-0070

(208) 388-5825

lnordstrom@idahopower.com

Edith L. Pacillo 

University of Idaho - General Counsel's 
Office

322 E. Front Street, Ste. 324

Boise, ID  83702

(208) 364-4568

elpacillo@uidaho.edu

Sarah Catherine Danielle Quade 

Hawley Troxell Ennis & Hawley, LLP

PO Box 1617

Boise, ID  83701

(208) 765-7693

dquade@hawleytroxell.com

Matthew Joseph Ryden 

Westcor Land Title Insurance Company

1161 W. River Street, Ste. 210

Boise, ID  83702

(208) 331-4120

mryden@wltic.com

Lisa Doreen Shultz 

3329 E. Frontrunner Lane

Boise, ID  83716

(208) 861-7664

shultzlitigation@gmail.com
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Selim Aryn Star 

Star Law Office, PLLC

219 S. River Street, Unit 202

Hailey, ID  83333

(208) 788-9232

starlawoffice@gmail.com
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IALL 2013-2014
Registrants List

Richard Samuel Bower 

Morris Bower & Haws, PLLC

1305 12th Avenue Road

Nampa, ID  83686

(208) 345-3333

rbower@morrisbowerhaws.com

Maureen Ryan Braley 

Idaho State Bar

PO Box 895

Boise, ID  83701

(208) 334-4500

mryanbraley@isb.idaho.gov

Amanda Anneliese Breen 

Amanda Breen Law, PLLC

PO Box 3898

Ketchum, ID  83340

(208) 721-1760

amanda@amandabreenlaw.com

Paul Lawrence Clark 

Kirsch & Clark, PLLC

PO Box 9384

Moscow, ID  83843

(208) 882-3598

pclark@kirsch-clark.com

Lynnette Michele Davis 

Hawley Troxell Ennis & Hawley, LLP

PO Box 1617

Boise, ID  83701

(208) 344-6000

ldavis@hawleytroxell.com

Mischelle Rae Fulgham 

Fulgham Law, PLLC

13814 N. Riverbluff Lane

Spokane, WA  99028

(208) 699-6339

mischelle@fulghamlawpllc.com

Donna Michelle Gustavson 

Healthwise, Incorporated

2601 N. Bogus Basin Road

Boise, ID  83702

(208) 489-8418

mgustavson@healthwise.org

Taylor Lynn Mossman-Fletcher 

Mossman Law Office, LLP

611 W. Hays

Boise, ID  83702

(208) 342-6900

taylor@mossmanlaw.us

Alison Michelle Nelson 

CNMI Office of the Attorney General

PO Box 5689 CHRB

Saipan, MP  96950-5689

(670) 788-7374

alisonmnelson@gmail.com

Brooke Alexandria O'Neil 

Law/Alternatives/PLLC

PO Box 50269

Boise, ID  83705

(208) 917-1161

boneil@lawalternativesidaho.com

Tyler Stanton Rounds 

Koonce Rounds, PC

717 S. Kimball Avenue, Ste. 200

Caldwell, ID  83605

(208) 459-6795

trounds@krlawidaho.com

Stephen Andrew Stokes 

Idaho National Guard

3882 W. Ellsworth Street, Bldg. 440

Boise, ID  83705

(208) 272-5474

stephen.a.stokes.mil@mail.mil
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IALL 2014-2015
Registrants List

Courtney Erin Beebe 

Office of Administrative Hearings - State of 
Washington

6637 W. Meadowbrook Loop

Coeur d'Alene, ID  83814

(509) 867-7949

courtney.beebe@oah.wa.gov

David Christopher Cooper 

Northwest Trustee & Management Services

702 W. Idaho, Ste. 1100

Boise, ID  83702

(208) 425-6557

dcooper@nwtrustee.com

Yecora Leaphart Daniels 

Idaho Power Company

1221 W. Idaho Street

Boise, ID  83702

(208) 388-2044

yleaphart-daniels@idahopower.com

Kristin Bjorkman Dunn 

Bjorkman Dunn PLLC

1491 Tyrell Lane, Ste. 100

Boise, ID  83706

(208) 639-1458

kbd@bjorkmandunn.com

Hon. David Brent Eames 

Washington County Magistrate Court

485 W. Third

Weiser, ID  83672

(208) 414-2232

deames@co.washington.id.us

Anna Elizabeth Eberlin 

Micron Technology, Inc.

8000 S. Federal Way, MS 1-507

Boise, ID  83707

(208) 383-3926

aeberlin@micron.com

Dylan Jack Orton 

Craig Swapp & Associates

3071 E. Franklin Road, Ste. 302

Meridian, ID  83642

(208) 331-0167

dylan.orton@craigswapp.com

A. Denise Penton

Penton Law Offices PLLC

PO Box 6326

Boise, ID  83707

(208) 472-8843

adpenton@pentonlaw.com

Sarah Quinn Simmons 

1737 NE Naomi Place

Seattle, WA  98115

(970) 946-2450

James Bryant Smith 

City of Boise

PO Box 500

Boise, ID  83701-0500

(208) 608-7950

jbsmith@cityofboise.org

Jeremy C. Vaughn 

Stephan, Kvanvig, Stone & Trainor

PO Box 83

Twin Falls, ID  83303-0083

(208) 733-2721

jeremy@idaho-law.com

Mark Vernon Withers 

Office of the Attorney General

150 Shoup Avenue, Ste. 3

Idaho Falls, ID  83402

(208) 528-5760

mark.withers@dhw.idaho.gov
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IALL 2015-2016
Registrants List

Brenda Michelle Bauges 

University of Idaho, College of Law

501 W. Front Street

Boise, ID  83702

(208) 364-4594

brendabauges@gmail.com

Hon. Andrea Lynn Courtney 

Third District Court

1115 Albany Street

Caldwell, ID  83605

(208) 454-6644

jdgalc@canyoncounty.id.gov

Amber Champree Ellis 

Intermountain Healthcare

215 N. Hillview Drive

Boise, ID  83712

(208) 631-0877

amber.ellis@imail.org

William Kendall Fletcher 

Zasio

401 Front Street, Ste. 305

Boise, ID  83701

(800) 513-1000

will.fletcher@zasio.com

Patrick John Geile 

Foley Freeman, PLLC

PO Box 10

Meridian, ID  83680

(208) 888-9111

pgeile@foleyfreeman.com

Jamila Daphne Holmes 

Kootenai County Prosecutor's Office Civil 
Division

Dept. PCD

PO Box 9000

Coeur d'Alene, ID  83816-9000

(208) 446-1620

jholmes@kcgov.us

Teri  Jones 

Ada County Public Defender's Office

200 W. Front Street, Rm. 1107

Boise, ID  83702

(208) 287-7400

t.jones@adacounty.id.gov

Matthew James McGee 

Boise State University

1910 University Drive

Boise, ID  83725

(208) 426-1203

matthewmcgee@boisestate.edu

April Lea Pope 

317 E. 5th Avenue

Salt Lake City, UT  84103

(208) 521-3042

aprilleastephenson@gmail.com

Michael Kaye Porter 

Portland City Attorney's Office

1221 SW 4th Avenue, Ste. 430

Portland, OR  97204

(503) 823-4047

mike.porter@portlandoregon.gov

Julie  Stomper 

Beard St. Clair Gaffney PA

20 Cedron Road, Ste. 201

Victor, ID  83455

(208) 201-0748

julie@beardstclair.com

Robert James Taylor 

Taylor Law & Mediation PLLC

2420 American Legion Blvd. Ste. 3B

Mountain Home, ID  83647

(208) 587-3294

robert@taylorlm.com
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IALL 2016-2017
Registrants List

Hon. Fafa  Alidjani 

Ada County Magistrate Court

200 W. Front Street

Boise, ID  83702

(208) 287-7659

Sean Richard Beck 

C.K.  Quade Law, PLLC

PO Box 1756

Boise, ID  83701-1756

(208) 367-0723

sean@charquadelaw.com

Sean Jeffrey Coletti 

Hopkins Roden Crockett Hansen & Hoopes, 
PLLC

428 Park Avenue

Idaho Falls, ID  83402

(208) 523-4445

seancoletti@hopkinsroden.com

Jana Beth Gomez 

City of Lewiston

PO Box 617

Lewiston, ID  83501-1930

(208) 746-7948

jgomez@cityoflewiston.org

Hon. Regan C. Jameson 

Ada County Magistrate Court

200 W. Front Street

Boise, ID  83702

(208) 287-7627

Tahja Lee Jensen 

Gem County Prosecutor's Office

PO Box 671

Emmett, ID  83617

(208) 365-2106

tjensen@co.gem.id.us

Caralee Ann Lambert 

Idaho State Bar

PO Box 895

Boise, ID  83701

(208) 334-4500

clambert@isb.idaho.gov

Melodie Annalise McQuade 

Givens Pursley LLP

PO Box 2720

Boise, ID  83701

(208) 388-1200

melodiemcquade@givenspursley.com

Jonathan Eugene Roundy 

Boise City Attorney's Office

PO Box 500

Boise, ID  83701-0500

(208) 608-7950

jroundy@cityofboise.org

Michelle  Vos 

Widener University Commonwealth Law 
School

2077 E. Goodman Court

Boise, ID  83712

(208) 914-8173

michelledvos@gmail.com
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IALL - 2017-2018
Registrants List

Nancy Heiner Austin 

Twin Falls County Prosecutor's Office

PO Box 126

Twin Falls, ID  83303

(208) 736-4020

nancy.austin@tfco.org

Geoffrey Morgan Baker 

USAA

P&C Counsel, Chief Legal Office

16 Blenheim Lane

Bella Vista, AR  72715

(208) 412-1547

geoffrey.baker@usaa.com

Michael J. Hanby II

Pedersen Whitehead & Hanby

PO Box 2349

Twin Falls, ID  83303-2349

(208) 734-2552

michael@pedersen-law.com

Jordan Lindsay Heller 

St. Luke's Health System

190 E. Bannock Street

Boise, ID  83712

(208) 493-0499

hellerj@slhs.org

Dylan Barnes Lawrence 

Varin Thomas LLC

242 N. 8th Street, Ste. 220

Boise, ID  83702

(208) 345-6021

dylan@varinthomas.com

Lucas Todd Malek 

Smith & Malek, PLLC

601 E. Front Avenue, Ste. 304

Coeur d'Alene, ID  83814

(208) 215-2411

luke@smithmalek.com

Tara  Malek 

Smith & Malek, PLLC

601 E. Front Avenue, Ste. 304

Coeur d'Alene, ID  83814

(208) 215-2411

tara@smithmalek.com

Eileen Josephine McGovern 

City of Post Falls Legal Department

408 N. Spokane Street

Post Falls, ID  83854

(208) 773-0215

emcgovern@postfallsidaho.org

Alec Thomas Pechota 

Quane McColl, PLLC

PO Box 1576

Boise, ID  83701

(208) 780-3939

atp@quanelaw.com

Hon. Jeremy Luke Pittard 

Cassia County Magistrate Court

1559 Overland Avenue

Burley, ID  83318

(208) 878-0180

Matthew David Romrell 

McBride Roberts & Romrell, Attorneys

1495 E. 17th Street

Idaho Falls, ID  83404

(208) 525-2552

matt.romrell@mcbrideandroberts.com

Kristina J. Running 

University of Idaho College of Law

875 Perimeter Drive, MS 2321

Moscow, ID  83844-2321

(208) 885-4088

krunning@uidaho.edu
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Leon Jean Samuels 

Ada County Prosecutor's Office

200 W. Front Street, Rm. 3191

Boise, ID  83702

(208) 287-7709

lsamuels@adacounty.id.gov

Shelli Dawn Stewart 

Idaho Power

1221 W. Idaho Street

Boise, ID  83702

(208) 388-2625

sstewart@idahopower.com

2



IALL - 2018-2019

Registrants List

Christopher S. Atwood 

U.S. Attorney's Office

1290 W. Myrtle Street, Ste. 500

Boise, ID  83702

(208) 334-1211

christopher.atwood@usdoj.gov

Ruth  Coose 

Canyon County Prosecutor's Office

1115 Albany Street

Caldwell, ID  83605

(208) 454-7391

ruth.coose@canyoncounty.id.gov

James Edward Monroe Craig 

University of Idaho, Office of General 
Counsel

875 Perimeter Drive, MS 3158

Moscow, ID  83844-3158

(208) 885-6125

jimcraig@uidaho.edu

Lisa Schoettger Fabreguette 

Schoettger Fabreguette Law Office

770 S. 13th Street, #7385

Boise, ID  83707

(208) 907-0507

lisa@fabreguettelaw.com

Natalie  Greaves 

Boise Law Group, PLLC

250 S. 5th Street, Ste. 300

Boise, ID  83702

(208) 336-3553

natalie@boiselawgroup.com

Marie Callaway Kellner 

Idaho Conservation League

PO Box 844

Boise, ID  83701

(208) 369-4885

mkellner@idahoconservation.org

Chelsea Elaine Kidney 

Office of the Attorney General

PO Box 83720

Boise, ID  83720-0036

(208) 334-5522

chelsea.kidney@dhw.idaho.gov

Alycia Truax Moss 

Moss Immigration Law, PC

PO Box 354

Coeur d'Alene, ID  83816

(208) 930-0070

alycia@mossimmigrationlaw.com

Richard Waters Roberts Jr.

Power Engineers

1020 N. 20th Street

Boise, ID  83702

(208) 721-3558

rwr30@outlook.com

Kimberly Erin Smith 

Boise City Attorney's Office

150 N. Capitol Blvd.

Boise, ID  83701

(208) 608-7950

kesmith@cityofboise.org

Nicholas Alexander Warden 

Bailey & Glasser LLP

950 W. Bannock Street, Ste. 940

Boise, ID  83702

(208) 342-4411

nwarden@baileyglasser.com

Carole I. Wesenberg 

U.S. Courts, Ninth Circuit Court of Appeals

801 E. Sherman, Ste. 201

Pocatello, ID  83201

(208) 478-4134

carole_wesenberg@ca9.uscourts.gov

1



Cassandra C. Wright 

Canyon County Public Defender's Office

111 N. 11th Avenue, Ste. 120

Caldwell, ID  83605

(208) 649-1831

casi.wright@canyoncounty.id.gov

2



IALL - 2019-2020

Registrants List

Sunrise Adele Ayers 

Idaho Legal Aid Services

1447 Tyrell Lane

Boise, ID  83706

(208) 807-2439

sunriseayers@idaholegalaid.org

Margaret H. Boggs 

J Eshman Law, PC

PO Box 4991

Ketchum, ID  83340

(208) 727-1700

peggy@jeshmanlaw.com

Meghan M. Carter 

Office of the Attorney General

PO Box 83720

Boise, ID  83720-0098

(208) 287-4810

meghan.carter@idwr.idaho.gov

Camille Anne Blakely Christen 

Idaho Power Company

PO Box 70

Boise, ID  83707-0070

(208) 388-2620

cchristen@idahopower.com

Hon. Adam David Dingeldein 

Valley County Magistrate Court

PO Box 1350

Cascade, ID  83611

(208) 382-7178

adingeldein@co.valley.id.us

Courtney Rose Holthus 

DisAbility Rights Idaho

4477 Emerald Street, Ste. B-100

Boise, ID  83706

(208) 336-5353

courtney@disabilityrightsidaho.org

Andrew Sutherland Masser 

Baldauf Masser, LLP

380 S. Fourth Street, Ste. 101

Boise, ID  83702

(208) 841-6131

andrew@baldaufmasser.com

Kelley Ann Porter 

Nez Perce County

PO Box 428

Genesee, ID  83832

(208) 799-3143

kapandkade@hotmail.com

Amanda Wright Rogerson 

PO Box 2321

Boise, ID  83701

(503) 701-1876

amanda.rogerson@gmail.com

Rebecca Lynn Stewart 

3118 W. Glass Avenue

Spokane, WA  99205

(509) 981-9864

rebecca.stewart1970@gmail.com

Joshua Blake Taylor 

The Law Office of Joshua B Taylor, PLLC

250 S. 5th Street, Ste. 850

Boise, ID  83702

(208) 336-1880

joshuabtaylorlaw@gmail.com

T. Matthew Wolfe II

Twin Falls Estate Planning, PLLC

710 Fillmore Street, Ste. 300B

Twin Falls, ID  83301

(208) 733-7200

matthew@tfestateplanning.com

1



Francis Joseph Zebari 

U.S. Attorney's Office

1290 W. Myrtle Street, Ste. 500

Boise, ID  83702

(208) 334-1211

frank.zebari@usdoj.gov

2



Idaho Academy of Leadership for 

Lawyers - 2020-2021

Registrants List

Sarah Mari Brekke 

St. Luke's Health System

190 E. Bannock Street

Boise, ID  83712

(208) 493-0405

brekkesa@slhs.org

Lisa Michelle Carlson 

Cigna Corporation

PO Box 1267

Eagle, ID  83616

(208) 949-0895

lisa.carlson@express-scripts.com

Jennifer Rose Chadband 

Zasio Enterprises, Inc.

401 W. Front Street, Ste. 305

Boise, ID  83702

(208) 375-8000

jennifer.chadband@zasio.com

Erik W. Ellis 

Canyon County Public Defender's Office

111 N. 11th Avenue, Ste. 120

Caldwell, ID  83605

(208) 649-1818

erik.ellis@canyoncounty.id.gov

Jill Suzette Holinka 

Holinka Law, PC

PO Box 190164

Boise, ID  83719

(208) 572-3355

jsh@holinkalaw.com

Cheyenne Moana House 

J.R. Simplot Company

1099 W. Front Street

Boise, ID  83702

(208) 780-8267

cheyenne.house@simplot.com

Brittany Ann Kreimeyer 

Ada County Public Defender's Office

200 W. Front Street, Ste. 1107

Boise, ID  83702

(208) 287-7400

bkreimeyer@adacounty.id.gov

Mark David Perison 

Mark D. Perison, PA

PO Box 6575

Boise, ID  83707

(208) 331-1200

mark@markperison.com

Tyler Jeffrey Rands 

RandsLaw, PLLC

1502 Locust Street N., Ste. 500B

Twin Falls, ID  83301

(208) 733-0014

trands@randslawidaho.com

Tawnya  Rawlings 

Fremont County Prosecutor's Office

22 West 1st North

St. Anthony, ID  83445

(208) 624-4418

trawlings@co.fremont.id.us

Elizabeth DeLayne Sonnichsen 

Pennant Services

1675 E. Riverside Drive, Ste. 150

Eagle, ID  83616

(208) 401-1400

elizabeth.sonnichsen@pennantservices.com

T. Matthew Wolfe II

Twin Falls Estate Planning, PLLC

710 Fillmore Street, Ste. 300B

Twin Falls, ID  83301

(208) 733-7200

matthew@tfestateplanning.com

1



Idaho Academy of Leadership for 

Lawyers - 2021-2022

Registrants List

Joshua Andrew Bishop 

Ada County Public Defender's Office

200 W. Front Street, Rm. 1107

Boise, ID  83702

(208) 287-7400

jbishop@adacounty.id.gov

Jane Catherine Gordon 

Parke Gordon, LLC

1150 W. State Street, Ste. 300

Boise, ID  83702

(208) 322-7274

jane@parkegordon.com

Leslie Marie Goemaere Hayes 

Office of the Attorney General

PO Box 83720

Boise, ID  83720-0010

(208) 334-4538

leslie.hayes@ag.idaho.gov

Kelsie Amanda Kirkham 

Parsons Behle & Latimer

350 Memorial Drive, Ste. 300

Idaho Falls, ID  83402

(208) 522-6700

kkirkham@parsonsbehle.com

Ashley Rachelle Marelius 

Breen, Ball & Marelius, PLLC

355 W. Myrtle Street, Ste. 100

Boise, ID  83702

(208) 424-9100

ashleym@mmbb-law.com

Jaime Lynn Matier 

Anderson Julian & Hull

250 S. Fifth Street, #700

Boise, ID  83702

(208) 344-5800

jmatier@ajhlaw.com

Bryan Albert Nickels 

Scanlan Griffith Aldridge & Nickels

913 W. River Street, Ste. 310

Boise, ID  83702

(208) 991-1200

ban@sganlaw.com

Rose-Hermance  Rony 

Community Council of Idaho - Familias 
Unidas

317 Happy Day Blvd., Ste. 170

Caldwell, ID  83607

(208) 453-3107

rrony@ccimail.org

Scott Russell Rowley 

Evans Keane, LLP

PO Box 959

Boise, ID  83701-0959

(208) 384-1800

srowley@evanskeane.com

Kurt Herzog Schwab 

Rathdrum Estate Planning and Post Falls 
Estate Planning

PO Box 1310

Rathdrum, ID  83858

(208) 508-1930

kurt@postfallsestateplanning.com

Kenneth Charles Shumard 

Hawley Troxell

877 W. Main Street, Ste. 1000

Boise, ID  83702

(208) 344-6000

kshumard@hawleytroxell.com

Shelby Kate Sieracki 

Lewiston City Attorney's Office

PO Box 617

Lewiston, ID  83501

(208) 746-7948

ssieracki@cityoflewiston.org

1



Richard David Hawes Surber 

Zasio Enterprises, Inc.

401 W. Front Street, Ste. 305

Boise, ID  83702

(208) 922-7698

rsurber@zasio.com

Adam Robert Triplett 

9849 Caraway Court

Boise, ID  83704

(515) 943-5182

adatriple@yahoo.com

Jennifer Marie Walrath 

Idaho Employment Lawyers PLLC

1112 W. Main Street, Ste. 105

Boise, ID  83702

(208) 510-7031

jwalrath@idemploymentlawyers.com

2
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